Tree List

(Beginning at sign near the amphitheater)

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Lagerstroemia indica — Common Crapemyrtle
Acer rubrum — Red Maple

Magnolia virginiana — Sweetbay Magnolia
Populus deltoides — Eastern Cottonwood
Prunus serotina — Black Cherry
Liquidambar styraciflua — American Sweetgum
Fraxinus pennsylvanica — Green Ash

Cercis canadensis — Eastern Redbud

Carya cordiformis — Bitternut Hickory

Celtis occidentalis — Common Hackberry
Sassafras albidum — Common Sassafras™®
Ulmus americana — American EIm
Diospyros virginiana — Common Persimmon
Quercus muehlenbergii — Chinkapin Oak
Carpinus caroliniana — American Hornbeam
Nyssa sylvatica — Black Gum

Ostrya virginiana — American Hophornbeam
Juniperus virginiana — Eastern Redcedar
Pinus taeda — Loblolly Pine

Quercus velutina - Black Oak*

Quercus alba — White Oak

Fagus grandifolia — American Beech
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Tree List (continued) DRUMMONDS PARK
Platanus occidentalis- Sycamore A R B O R E T U M

Gleditisia triacanthos- Common Honeylocust

Cornus florida- Flowering Dogwood
Juglans nigra — Black Walnut

Sassafras albidum — Common Sassafras
Acer saccharum — Sugar Maple

Cornus asperifolia — Roughleaf Dogwood
Carya illinoinensis — Pecan

Acer negundo — Boxelder

Ulmus parvifolia — Lacebark EIm
Quercus texana — Nuttall Oak

Quercus shumardii — Shumard Oak

Liriodendron - Tulip Poplar (State Tree)

Tipton County

Extension Master Gardeners
(901)476-0321 261 Tate Road

In collaboration with: D I ummonds 9 TN

Area Boy Scout Troops Tlp ton County

Tennessee Urban Forestry Council

Tipton County



DRUMMONDS PARK ARBORETUM MAP

0 75 150 300 Feet
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